PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MANGALORE

Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee (POCSO) 2024-

<u>2025</u>

| SL.NO. | NAME | DESIGNATION | CONTACT DETAILS |
|--------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|
| 1. | MS. DAISY | PRESIDING OFFICER | 8971765620 nurse.mangalore@podar.org |
| 2. | MS. SWAPNA | TEACHER MEMBER | 9449770075 jayalakshmiswapna@podar.org |
| 3. | MR. SHANKAR | TEACHER MEMBER | 7760198399 lec.mangalor@podar.org |
| 4. | MS. BHAVYA.V | TEACHER MEMBER | 9632155671 bhavya.v@podar.org |
| 5. | MS. SHREEYA SUNIL | STUDENT MEMBER | GRADE X |
| 6. | MS. PUNYA SHETTY | STUDENT MEMBER | GRADE IX |
| 7. | MSTR. HARSHIKA | STUDENT MEMBER | GRADE VIII |
| 8. | MS. UZMA ABDA NAIK | STUDENT MEMBER | GRADE VII |
| 9. | MSTR.MOHAMMED ISMAIL SHAYAAN | STUDENT MEMBER | GRADE VI |
| 10. | MRS. SHRADDHA OJHA | PARENT MEMBER OF AMAAYA AMITH | 9538697668 shreds.ojha@gmail.com |
| 11. | MRS. MANJULA S | EXTERNAL MEMBER | 9449865709 manjulasunil73@gmail.com |